

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 210&21029 Date:03/25/2019
 Category: Requisition No: A19-0310
 Agency: DPW -Warehouse Bid Opening: 4/5/2019
 or
 F.O.B: Closing Date
 Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:
 Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___

CORE AND MAIN LP	COBURN SUPPLY	KEDCO	COASTAL CULVERT & SUPPLY INC
-------------------------	----------------------	--------------	---

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
AASHTO M-36, 20 ft. lengths of corrugated polymer coated(AASHTO M-245, Grade 10/10) galvanized steel pipe, with bands, nuts and bolts for Louisiana DOTD Type 3 joint (PCCSP – Polymer Coated Corrugated Steel Pipe)													
16 gauge, 2-2/3" x 12" corrugation													
0001	6581873302 - (City Warehouse Part #) 12" PCCSP State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 16.18	\$ 323.60	\$ 15.47	\$ 309.40	\$ 16.40	\$ 328.00	\$ 15.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
0002	6581873304 – 15" PCCSP State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 19.19	\$ 383.80	\$ 18.36	\$ 367.20	\$ 19.48	\$ 389.60	\$ 18.52	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
0003	6581873306 – 18" PCCSP State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 23.71	\$ 474.20	\$ 22.70	\$ 454.00	\$ 24.09	\$ 481.80	\$ 22.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
0004	6581873309 – 24" PCCSP State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 28.67	\$ 573.40	\$ 27.47	\$ 549.40	\$ 29.17	\$ 583.40	\$ 27.92	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14 gauge, 2 – 2/3" x 1/2" corrugation													
0005	6581873311 – 30" PCCSP State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 44.76	\$ 895.20	\$ 43.36	\$ 867.20	\$ 48.11	\$ 962.20	\$ 43.98	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
0006	6581873313 – 36" PCCSP State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 54.78	\$ 1,095.60	\$ 53.17	\$ 1,063.40	\$ 56.47	\$ 1,129.40	\$ 53.73	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12 gauge, 3" x 1" corrugation													
0007	6581873314 – 42" PCCSP State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 98.32	\$ 1,966.40	\$ 95.86	\$ 1,917.20	\$ 101.85	\$ 2,037.00	\$ 97.11	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
0008	6581873315 – 60" PCCSP State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 164.14	\$ 3,282.80	\$ 160.64	\$ 3,212.80	\$ 170.69	\$ 3,413.80	\$ 163.11	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
0009	6581873317 – 72" PCCSP State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 203.54	\$ 4,070.80	\$ 199.78	\$ 3,995.60	\$ 212.29	\$ 4,245.80	\$ 202.73	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Vendors		TOTAL AMOUNT			\$ 11,310.80		\$ 11,056.20		\$ 11,788.20		\$ -		
Advertise () Bid Bond () Ins ()		CASH DISCOUNT											
Special Conditions		NET AMOUNT			\$ 11,310.80		\$ 11,056.20		\$ 11,788.20		\$ -		
Buyer	Dhunter	Date	DELIVERY										

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 210&21029 Date:03/25/2019
 Category: Requisition No: A19-0310
 Agency: DPW -Warehouse Bid Opening: 4/5/2019
 or
 F.O.B: Closing Date
 Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:
 Sealed Bid ___ Price Inquiry ___ Definite Quantities ___

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
AASHTO M-36, 20ft lengths of corrugated asphalt coated (AASHTO M-190, Type A) galvanized steel pipe arch, with bands, nuts and bolts for Louisiana DOTD Type 3 joint (ACCSPA – Asphalt Coated Corrugated Steel Pipe Arched)													
10 gauge, 3" x 1" corrugation													
0026	6581875065 – 60"x 51" ACCSPA State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 206.67	\$ 4,133.40	\$ 202.69	\$ 4,053.80	\$ 215.39	\$ 4,307.80	\$ 205.73	\$ -		\$ -
16 gauge, 2 2/3" x 12" corrugation													
0027	6581875017 – 17" x 13" ACCSPA State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 21.62	\$ 432.40	\$ 20.69	\$ 413.80	\$ 21.97	\$ 439.40	\$ 21.02	\$ -		\$ -
0028	6581875021 – 21" x 15" ACCSPA State Brand and Model Bidding	20	Foot	\$ 27.38	\$ 547.60	\$ 26.24	\$ 524.80	\$ 27.87	\$ 557.40	\$ 26.63	\$ -		\$ -
ASTM F-794, Series 46, Ribbed PVC Plastic Pipe (Min. Cell Class 12454C); or ASTM F-949 Profile Wall PVC Plastic Pipe (Min. Cell Class 12454C); with Rubber Gaskets (PVCP – Polyvinyl Chloride Pipe)													
0029	6586070295 – 12 inch PVCP State Brand and Model Bidding	900	Foot	\$ 6.32	\$ 5,688.00	\$ 6.21	\$ 5,589.00	\$ 6.57	\$ 5,913.00	\$ 6.25	\$ -		\$ -
0030	6586070313- 36 inch PVCP State Brand and Model Bidding	39	Foot	\$ 45.03	\$ 1,756.17	\$ 44.01	\$ 1,716.39	\$ 46.77	\$ 1,824.03	\$ 44.61	\$ -		\$ -
0031	6586070303 – 15 inch PVCP State Brand and Model Bidding	1400	Foot	\$ 9.06	\$ 12,684.00	\$ 8.88	\$ 12,432.00	\$ 9.43	\$ 13,202.00	\$ 8.98	\$ -		\$ -
0032	6586070306 – 18 inch PVCP State Brand and Model Bidding	700	Foot	\$ 13.29	\$ 9,303.00	\$ 13.01	\$ 9,107.00	\$ 13.79	\$ 9,653.00	\$ 13.15	\$ -		\$ -
0033	6586070309 – 24 inch PVCP State Brand and Model Bidding	507	Foot	\$ 24.08	\$ 12,208.56	\$ 23.55	\$ 11,939.85	\$ 25.07	\$ 12,710.49	\$ 23.84	\$ -		\$ -
Vendors					\$ 42,187.33		\$ 41,309.04		\$ 43,859.92		\$ -		
TOTAL AMOUNT					\$ 42,187.33		\$ 41,309.04		\$ 43,859.92		\$ -		

